





Super Seal Sealcoating & SportMaster & Equalis Group Publicly Procured Contract Vehicle

SportMaster & Super Seal Sealcoating Contract Highlights

- SportMaster is a leading manufacturer of acrylic sport surfaces for tennis, pickleball, basketball, roller hockey, and running tracks.
- Super Seal Sealcoating can perform sport surface repairs and surfacing and construction.
- There are nearly 100 colors to choose from in our Sport Surfacing Systems, as well as custom logos, windscreen, and other accessories.
- SportMaster is the official surface of USA Pickleball & the United States Professional Tennis Association.
- All 5 ITF (International Tennis Federation) surface paces are available for tennis court surfaces that play slow, medium-slow, medium, medium-fast, or fast.
- Super Seal Sealcoating can install standard hard court surfaces or premium cushioned surfaces for tennis, pickleball, or other athletic courts.

Who is Super Seal Sealcoating?

Super Seal is the largest locally independent owned company in N.Y. State since 1986 that provides coloring of tennis, basketball, pickleball & inline parks. We also have a sealcoating division that can do hot crack filling, sealcoating & striping of parking lots.

Who is SportMaster?

SportMaster Sport Surfaces is a leading brand of acrylic sport surfacing products, made in the USA. SportMaster is stocked and available through the SealMaster franchise system, with over 115 locations nationwide & 50 plus years in business.

Explore the full portfolio of Equalis Group contract vehicles at EqualisGroup.org/Contracts.

Save Time... we've done the procurement work so you don't have to.

Save Money... your dollar goes further with the collective buying power of Equalis Group.

Stay Legal... our competitive procurement process delivers statutory compliance in every state.

Contract #: COG-2138B Lead Agency: CCOG Effective Date: 01.01.2023 Renewable Through: 12.31.2032

Contact Super Seal Sealcoating Name: Greg Duffy Email: info@supersealco.com Phone: 585-248-5770

GET STARTED

Learn more about how we can help you achieve your procurement goals while Saving Time, Saving Money & Staying Legal. Email Engage@EqualisGroup.org or visit EqualisGroup.org/Map to connect with your dedicated Member Engagement Resource today.